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Roy Shubhabrata

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Roy Shubhabrata
Postcode BA1l 1UD

Date of birth December 1979
Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
FORCETECK LTD

AGE UK (BANES) TRADING LTD
HELPAGE INTERNATIONAL UK
AGE UK

AGE UK BATH AND NORTH EAST
SOMERSET LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14958127

03567737
07897113
06825798
05367286

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

927342213
927342213
The Innovation Centre Broad
Quay
Bath
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

Active - Newly 24/07/2024 Director
Incorporated

Non-Trading 30/07/2021 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 27/01/2021 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 26/11/2020 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 19/08/2020 Director
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